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

$1950 DN. FHA 
2 ON A LOT

2 Bdrms. each Wllmlngton 
area. $25.000 full price. Drive 
by 535 E. Realty St., then 
call. For further details, 

DA 9-8700

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$125 Mo. Inc. All

2 Bedroom home, service 
porch, breakfast area, dining 
room, $16,000 full price For 
further details, ph. DA 9-8700.

$200 DOWN 
$103Mon*h

2 Bedroom home with large 
patio. San P'dro arm. $14.000 
full price. Drive by 939 Oli­ 
ver St.. San Pedro. For fur­ 
ther details call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$115 Mo. Inc. All

2 Bedroom, stucco, horn* on 
Washington, In Long Beach. 
$16.000 full price. For fur­ 
ther details, call DA 9-8700.

G.I. NO $ DOWN
3 Bedroom home. Torrance 
area. $17 500 full prlc^. Drive 
by 1241 E. 222nd St.. then call 
DA 9-8700 for further details.

G.I. NO $ DOWN 
$128 Mo. Inc. All

3 Bedroom, aluminum sidlnx. 
ce Wllmlngtoii 
ill price. For 1 
all DA 9-H700.

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

"WE HAVE REPOSSESSED PROPERTIES IN ALL AREAS" 
(30 yean *'/. Loan* No Loan Charges)

5500 TORRANCE BLVD.   FR 1-4621 
22523 S. CRENSHAW  325-7571

7557 S. Sepulvtda 
645-3030

9100 S. Sepulveda 
670-1250

NEED ONE SALESPERSON   HIGHEST COMMISSIONS PAID

Torrance Plaza!
I BBDROOU AJ- 
ROOM   In exr. 
rloo with wall/* 
drapea. thru out. 
fenced yard, fli 
$-38.600 Term*.

RUMPUS ROOM   Her. 
lorely and exquurit 
with a lovely rear 
plntely landscaped, 
yard   living area hai 
expanded along with ar 
large bathroom   $32.500.

t BEDROOM t 
BATHS WITH 15 
and til Inert swim 
Very unusual lioi 
Imnwulate dnub!< 
garage. $32.500.

S BEDROOM   
mom, nuraery, 1>4 
 tor}', master bedi 
atnln, (urst house I 
bullt-lns. fei

S BEDROOM   
ROOM with enrkwc 
almoat like new 
Wall'wall oarpots, 
dlshwaalier. $.16,1(0.

Like A Dream!
All thla h.
vide Pnst
lamlly room. 2»« ball
patio room added
bedroom, has ven
view. Ideal for moth
3 Flreplai-i-s. bin It-1
wsll '-a:
throt
lent

IlKhnut. 
feature $49.950.

LOMITA
This lovely homi 
Just We«t of Na 
Only 5 year1* old 
rumpus room in 
wuod floors, walt/y.a 
Ing throughout, ffuor 
service porch, 
kitchen, largo II 
lota i>f tile, hut 
eliMet*. workalioi 
fruit tree*, aurln 
targe R-2 lot. 40 x 
alley. Vacant  p 
market (or uutc k 
pHi'n S31 UOO Iliinv

374-3423

Full price, $27.1 
new with all the I 
eluding diahwaatv 
late throughout. 
W/W carpetlnr 
landscaping. C 
«38.

oi-ra*
I bdrm. 1*. ba 
dining rm . built-in; 
cuvereil pill

Miller Kealty
za!

FAMILY
ent condl-
1 carpet*.
Ishwssher,
lace, etc.

BATHS   
Here. Is a
lie home 
>"ard com- 

feticed
has been

h an extra
12.600.
DEN. 1V4
30 heated
ilng pool.
e anil so

detached

orpw ^fd cy «ji . 
FAMILY
bath. 2

room up- 
In rear.

yard. otc.
at $34.960.

FAMILY
d patio In 
condition.

drapea,

«ln!
beautiful.

Bedrooms, 
latlui. with

1'lMtalra 
uxla with 
her-ln-law. 
-Inn, wall-
drapea 

ny exccel-
50.

2 On One!
ooklng for a home to live In

while collecting rent on the
other. This might be it. A 2
Bedroom and a 1 bedroom
on a lot. Both are Immacu-
ate. Real good rental. $29,600

In Central Torrance.

Pork Like Street
Quiet, trees, and lots of yard
apace In this 2 bedroom It
en home In Central Torrance. 
Wall/wall carpets, and drapes
throut. R-2 lot. Fireplace,
fenced yard, formal dining
are*. $27,900.

Riviera Section!
A rml lovely 3 bedroom. 1*4 
bath, custom built Riviera
home with lots of trees and 
shrubbery. Arenas to rear for
bt*1 * trailer   will/wall
carpeting ft drapes   Dlah- 
wa»h»r, etc.   $36,600.

New City of Carson
Y ». In one of the better re­
sidential areas of Carson we 
hare a 3 bedroom, l'i bath
home, truly priced. Include*
wall/wall carpets, drapes, cov­
ered patio, bullt-lns. etc. All
for $23,950. Take over G.I.
loan.

Near South High!
Very fine S bedroom, family 
room. IS bath home with 
wall/wall carpets t drapes
thru out. Double detached K«- 
ra»e, blmk wall fence, panel­
ling, etc. $.12.950   Hurry.

^ MILLER
n r A i nr\/KEALTY
kvillibl*, FHA and G.I. Financing

505 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1049
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